
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC; Date Recorded= 1988;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198801250000
24830

01/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPACHT,
HUGH B. &
MARILYN

168 715 7 22 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:QUAIL
RUN.

198809020002
67510

09/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIS,
ROBERT H. &
MARIAN

202 809 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
OF BISHOP
CREEK

198810170003
13330

10/17/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS, L.
ANDREW,JR.
& R

209 451 Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:ALSO
NE1/4

198810070003
05240

10/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ELLIS,
ROBERT H. &
MARIAN

208 337 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
OF BISHOP
CREEK

198801060000
05420

01/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

R.T. LEWIS
BUILDERS INC

166 298 10 62 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:VOLUME
121, PAGE 373

198801110000
08800

01/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RHYNE,
TIMOTHY J. &
ELIZA

166 836 6 93 Lot#:9 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION

198801150000
14320

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 715 Other:VOLUME
677, PAGE 22
BOOK 161,
PAGE 804

198801150000
14340

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEVENSON,
JACKIE W. &
SA

167 739 10 71 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:71
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
5TH SECTOR

198801150000
14380

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FREEMAN,
AUBREY M,JR.
& R

167 651 8 102 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:WILLOW
GLEN, 2ND
SECTOR

198801150000
14870

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 717

198801150000
15370

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 717

198801150000
16220

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 716 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 133



198801150000
17230

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLUNG,
RALPH C, JR.
& M

167 612 10 54 Lot#:78
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS

198801180000
17660

01/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WILHITE,
FREDDIE F. &
THE

167 868 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 35,
PAGE 328

198802010000
30540

02/01/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUNDERS,
DONALD L. &
CAN

169 542 9 124 Lot#:2205
Book:9 Pg:124
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION

198802020000
31390

02/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ETHERIDGE,
PAUL R. &
CARO

169 721 6 59 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:MEADO
WGREEN

198802040000
33520

02/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIPLETT,
LESLIE H. &
SAN

169 983 9 75 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:75
Desc:SKYLINE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR
MAP BOOK 9,
PAGE 90

198802050000
34400

02/05/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENMAR CORP 170 149 Other:REAL
BOOK 108,
PAGE 685

198802050000
34860

02/05/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES VISION
HOMES INC

170 246 Other:REAL
BOOK 103,
PAGE 409

198802100000
38700

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 729

198802100000
38790

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROSS,
MICHAEL A. &
LOTTIE

170 737 8 116 Lot#:46 Book:8
Pg:116
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 1ST
ADDITION,
1ST PHASE

198802100000
38840

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 725

198802100000
39060

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 727

198802110000
39890

02/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILD JOHN I.
& CAROL

170 973 7 110 Lot#:96 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORT
SOUTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198802110000
40840

02/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT,
RICHARD N.

170 980 7 110 Lot#:99 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:PORTSO
UTH, 3RD
SECTOR

198802110000
40760

02/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
ADMIN

170 908 6 93 Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION



198802160000
45380

02/16/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNEW,
GARRY R. &
LEANN E

171 400 6 93 Lot#:21 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION.

198803020000
59310

03/02/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HINSHAW,
ROBERT B,
JR.& P

173 452 8 51 Lot#:10 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD.

198803070000
63890

03/07/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WATKINS,
WILLIAM R. &
STE

174 308 6 68 Lot#:158
Book:6 Pg:68
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
3RD SECTOR.

198802250000
54110

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

172 663


