Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801250000 24830	01/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPACHT, HUGH B. & MARILYN	168	715	7	22		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:QUAIL RUN.
198809020002 67510	09/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIS, ROBERT H. & MARIAN	202	809				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER OF BISHOP CREEK
198810170003 13330	10/17/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS, L. ANDREW,JR. & R	209	451				Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:ALSO NE1/4
198810070003 05240	10/07/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	ELLIS, ROBERT H. & MARIAN	208	337				Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER OF BISHOP CREEK
198801060000 05420	01/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	R.T. LEWIS BUILDERS INC	166	298	10	62		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:VOLUME 121, PAGE 373
198801110000 08800	01/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RHYNE, TIMOTHY J. & ELIZA	166	836	6	93		Lot#:9 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION
198801150000 14320	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	715				Other:VOLUME 677, PAGE 22 BOOK 161, PAGE 804
198801150000 14340	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEVENSON, JACKIE W. & SA	167	739	10	71		Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:71 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 5TH SECTOR
198801150000 14380	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FREEMAN, AUBREY M,JR. & R	167	651	8	102		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:WILLOW GLEN, 2ND SECTOR
198801150000 14870	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	717				
198801150000 15370	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	717				
198801150000 16220	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	716				Other:VOLUME 162, PAGE 133

198801150000 17230	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLUNG, RALPH C, JR. & M	167	612	10	54	Lot#:78 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTORS
198801180000 17660	01/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILHITE, FREDDIE F. & THE	167	868			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 35, PAGE 328
198802010000 30540	02/01/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUNDERS, DONALD L. & CAN	169	542	9	124	Lot#:2205 Book:9 Pg:124 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION
198802020000 31390	02/02/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETHERIDGE, PAUL R. & CARO	169	721	6	59	Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:MEADO WGREEN
198802040000 33520	02/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIPLETT, LESLIE H. & SAN	169	983	9	75	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:75 Desc:SKYLINE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR MAP BOOK 9, PAGE 90
198802050000 34400	02/05/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENMAR CORP	170	149			Other:REAL BOOK 108, PAGE 685
198802050000 34860	02/05/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VISION HOMES INC	170	246			Other:REAL BOOK 103, PAGE 409
198802100000 38700	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	729			
198802100000 38790	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROSS, MICHAEL A. & LOTTIE	170	737	8	116	Lot#:46 Book:8 Pg:116 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 1ST ADDITION, 1ST PHASE
198802100000 38840	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	725			
198802100000 39060	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	727			
198802110000 39890	02/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILD JOHN I. & CAROL	170	973	7	110	Lot#:96 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:PORT SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR
198802110000 40840	02/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT, RICHARD N.	170	980	7	110	Lot#:99 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:PORTSO UTH, 3RD SECTOR
198802110000 40760	02/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS ADMIN	170	908	6	93	Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION

198802160000 45380	12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNEW, GARRY R. & LEANN E	171	400	6	93	Lot#:21 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION.
198803020000 59310	12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee		HINSHAW, ROBERT B, JR.& P	173	452	8	51	Lot#:10 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD.
198803070000 63890	12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee		WATKINS, WILLIAM R. & STE	174	308	6	68	Lot#:158 Book:6 Pg:68 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 3RD SECTOR.
198802250000 54110	12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	172	663			